

Nevskaya Volna 2013

Diving centre "Nevskaya Volna"

Saint-Petersburg

Boys Synchro 3m

13 Июнь 2013 г/



Подробный результат

5.7.2.2

Прыжок	Высота	КТ	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Сумма	Баллы	Баллы	
1 Дмитрий Шлыков (1998) -- Бузулук																	
Егор Лапин (1997) -- Бузулук																	
401B	3	2.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	40.5	48.60	48.60	1
301B	3	2.0	8.5	8.0	7.0	7.0			8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	39.0	46.80	95.40	3
405C	3	2.7	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			7.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	38.0	61.56	156.96	2
107C	3	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	38.5	64.68	221.64	1
5152B	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	34.0	61.20	282.84	1
Средн. балл: 7.62									Лучш. балл: 8.17								
2 Михаил Некрасов (1997) -- Невская Волна																	
Никита Ачилов (1998) -- СДЮШОР Экран / Ижорец																	
101B	3	2.0	8.0	8.0	6.5	6.0			7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.0	37.0	44.40	44.40	6
301B	3	2.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0			8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	38.5	46.20	90.60	5
5136D	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5			8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	38.5	69.30	159.90	1
405C	3	2.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	36.0	58.32	218.22	2
205B	3	3.0	4.0	5.0	6.0	6.0			6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	30.5	54.90	273.12	2
Средн. балл: 7.16									Лучш. балл: 7.67								
3 Григорий Иванов (2001) -- Челябинск																	
Александр Лебедев (2000) -- Невская Волна																	
103B	3	2.0	8.0	6.5	7.5	7.5			8.5	9.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	39.5	47.40	47.40	4
403B	3	2.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0			8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	39.5	47.40	94.80	4
405C	3	2.7	6.5	5.5	7.0	7.0			7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	36.0	58.32	153.12	3
107C	3	2.8	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	36.0	60.48	213.60	3
205C	3	2.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			8.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	33.0	55.44	269.04	3
Средн. балл: 7.26									Лучш. балл: 7.89								
4 Вячеслав Качанов (2003) -- Кристалл Электросталь																	
Илья Смирнов (2000) -- Кристалл Электросталь																	
401B	3	2.0	9.0	8.0	7.0	7.0			8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	40.5	48.60	48.60	1
301B	3	2.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.0			8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	39.5	47.40	96.00	1
105B	3	2.4	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	38.0	54.72	150.72	4
405C	3	2.7	8.0	8.5	6.5	6.5			8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	38.0	61.56	212.28	4
205C	3	2.8	5.0	5.5	7.0	7.0			6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	33.0	55.44	267.72	4
Средн. балл: 7.56									Лучш. балл: 8.11								

	Прыжок	Высота	КТ	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Сумма	Баллы	Баллы	
5	Георгий Коровин (2000) -- Пенза																	
	Иван Суворов (2000) -- Тольятти																	
401B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5				8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	39.0	46.80	46.80	5
201B	3	2.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5				8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	36.5	43.80	90.60	5
105B	3	2.4	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5				7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	36.5	52.56	143.16	5
405C	3	2.7	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0				8.0	9.0	9.0	8.0	8.0	39.0	63.18	206.34	5
305C	3	2.8	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0				6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	25.5	42.84	249.18	5
										Средн. балл: 6.97					Лучш. балл: 7.67			
6	Александр Степаненко (2003) -- Ставрополь																	
	Максим Чернов (2003) -- Ставрополь																	
401B	3	2.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5				8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	40.0	48.00	48.00	3
101B	3	2.0	8.5	7.5	7.0	7.5				8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	40.0	48.00	96.00	1
403B	3	2.1	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0				7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	36.5	45.99	141.99	6
105B	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0				7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	35.5	51.12	193.11	6
205C	3	2.8	6.5	6.5	4.5	5.5				7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	33.0	55.44	248.55	6
										Средн. балл: 7.39					Лучш. балл: 8.00			
7	Вячеслав Макаренко (1999) -- Юность""																	
	Иван Макаров (1998) -- Тольятти																	
403B	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5				7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	35.5	42.60	42.60	7
5231D	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5				7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	35.0	42.00	84.60	7
105B	3	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0				8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	37.0	53.28	137.88	7
205C	3	2.8	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0				5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	28.0	47.04	184.92	7
305C	3	2.8	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5				7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	32.5	54.60	239.52	7
										Средн. балл: 6.68					Лучш. балл: 7.39			
8	Артем Трубин (2002) -- Ставрополь																	
	Александр Казаков (2001) -- Ставрополь																	
103B	3	2.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0				6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	33.5	40.20	40.20	10
401B	3	2.0	5.5	4.5	6.5	6.5				7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	34.0	40.80	81.00	10
403B	3	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5				7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	35.5	44.73	125.73	9
105B	3	2.4	6.0	6.5	4.0	4.0				6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	27.5	39.60	165.33	9
5132D	3	2.1	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5				7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	35.5	44.73	210.06	8
										Средн. балл: 6.61					Лучш. балл: 7.11			
9	Алексей Тарасов (2002) -- Воронеж																	
	Валерий Сафонов (2003) -- Воронеж																	
401B	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5				7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	34.0	40.80	40.80	9
201C	3	2.0	5.0	5.5	7.0	6.5				7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	32.5	39.00	79.80	11
403B	3	2.1	4.5	4.0	6.0	6.5				6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	29.0	36.54	116.34	11
105B	3	2.4	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.5				7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	33.5	48.24	164.58	10
203B	3	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0				6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	32.5	42.90	207.48	9
										Средн. балл: 6.38					Лучш. балл: 6.78			

	Прыжок	Высота	КТ	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Сумма	Баллы	Баллы	
10	Глеб Касьянов (2003) -- СДЮШОР Экран / Ижорец																	
	Дмитрий [339] Федеров (2003) -- СДЮШОР Экран / Ижорец																	
101B	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5				8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	35.0	42.00	42.00	8
401B	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0				7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	35.0	42.00	84.00	8
403B	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0				7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	34.5	43.47	127.47	8
105C	3	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0				7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	32.5	42.90	170.37	8
203C	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5				6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	31.5	35.91	206.28	10
										Средн. балл: 6.70				Лучш. балл: 6.94				
11	Андрей Турков (2003) -- Воронеж																	
	Кирилл Камардин (2003) -- Воронеж																	
101B	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5				7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	33.5	40.20	40.20	10
401B	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5				7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	35.0	42.00	82.20	9
403B	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0				6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	33.0	41.58	123.78	10
303C	3	2.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0				5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	28.5	34.20	157.98	11
105B	3	2.4	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0				5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	27.5	39.60	197.58	11
										Средн. балл: 6.22				Лучш. балл: 6.83				
12	Василий Ушков (2002) -- Невская Волна																	
	Михаил Герасев (2002) -- Невская волна																	
103B	3	2.0	4.0	3.5	5.0	4.0				6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	25.0	30.00	30.00	13
401B	3	2.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0				7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	31.5	37.80	67.80	13
105C	3	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5				7.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	26.0	34.32	102.12	12
403B	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.5				6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	32.0	40.32	142.44	12
5132D	3	2.1	4.0	3.0	5.0	5.0				4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	22.5	28.35	170.79	12
										Средн. балл: 5.42				Лучш. балл: 6.33				
13	Егор Воробьев (2003) -- СДЮШОР Экран / Ижорец																	
	Павел Иванов (2003) -- СДЮШОР Экран / Ижорец																	
101B	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0				6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	30.5	36.60	36.60	12
401B	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	4.0	3.5				6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	28.5	34.20	70.80	12
103B	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	3.5	4.5				5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	26.0	24.96	95.76	13
201B	3	1.8	3.5	4.0	4.5	5.0				5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	24.5	26.46	122.22	13
301B	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0				6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	29.5	33.63	155.85	13
										Средн. балл: 5.50				Лучш. балл: 6.06				